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2024 USA Roller Sports National Championships

Rink Hockey

Sponsorship/Advertising Packages
Rink Hockey  |  July 7-12

GOLD PACKAGE
$2,300 
INCLUDES:

20 X 10 Booth

1X Logo/Ad Jumbo Tron

1X Full Page Ad Blk Wht
1X Announcer Pack
1X Warm Up Pack
1X Social Media and Website

2X Banners

1X Naming Rights

SILVER PACKAGE
$1,300
INCLUDES:

20 X 10 Booth
1X Half Page Ad Blk Wht
1X Announcer Pack
1X Warm Up Pack
1X Social Media and Website
1X Banner

BRONZE PACKAGE
$800
INCLUDES:

10 X 10 Booth
1X Qtr Page Ad Blk Wht
1X Announcer Pack
1X Social Media and Website



BOOTH SPACES
20 X 10
20 X 10
10 X 10

PROGRAM ADS

Full Page Blk Wht
Half Page
Qtr Page
Business Card

NAMING RIGHTS
Player Bench

Warm Up

SIGNAGE & ADDITIONAL ADVERTISING

Banners
Announcer Pack
Logo on Social Media and Website

 $750

 $150

 $500

1 SPORT 

$250
$175
$100
$50

$300
$200 “This warm up brought to you by XXXXX”

$150
$250
$150

2 SPORT 

$400
$300
$150
$75

3 SPORT 

$500
$400
$250
$100

2024 USA Roller Sports National Championships

Rink Hockey

A La Carte Options
Rink Hockey  |  July 7-12

Full Event
Per day

Full event

7 1/4 X 9 3/4

7 1/2 X 4 3/4

3 1/2 X 4 3/4

each

6X Per Day 48 total

Leading to & entire event

Inside Cover Full Color $350 $500 $600
$475
$350 

$650 $700Back Cover Full Color

10 X 10 Per day $100
20 x 10 booths include 2 banners - 10 x 10 booths include 1 banner 




