



Sponsorship Opportunities

2024 National Championships Lincoln, NE

Rink Hockey



Sponsorship/Advertising Packages

Rink Hockey | July 7-12

GOLD PACKAGE	SILVER PACKAGE	BRONZE PACKAGE
\$2,300 INCLUDES:	\$1,300 INCLUDES:	\$800 INCLUDES:
20 X 10 Booth	20 X 10 Booth	10 X 10 Booth
1X Logo/Ad Jumbo Tron	1X Half Page Ad Blk Wht	1X Qtr Page Ad Blk Wht
2X Banners	1X Announcer Pack	1X Announcer Pack
1X Full Page Ad Blk Wht	1X Warm Up Pack	1X Social Media and Website
1X Announcer Pack	1X Social Media and Website	
1X Warm Up Pack	1X Banner	
1X Social Media and Website		
1X Naming Rights		

Rink Hockey



A La Carte Options

Rink Hockey | July 7-12

BOOTH SPACES				
20 X 10	Full Event	\$750		
20 X 10	Per day	\$150		
10 X 10	Full event	\$500		
10 X 10 20×10 booths include 2 banners - 10	Per day x 10 booths include 1 banner	\$100		
PROGRAM ADS		1SPORT	2 SPORT	3 SPORT
Back Cover Full Color		\$475	\$650	\$700
Back Cover Full Color Inside Cover Full Color		\$475 \$350	\$650 \$500	\$700 \$600
	7 1/4 X 9 3/4		•	
Inside Cover Full Color	7 1/4 X 9 3/4 7 1/2 X 4 3/4	\$350	\$500	\$600
Inside Cover Full Color Full Page Blk Wht		\$350 \$250	\$500 \$400	\$600 \$500
Inside Cover Full Color Full Page Blk Wht Half Page	7 1/2 X 4 3/4	\$350 \$250 \$175	\$500 \$400 \$300	\$600 \$500 \$400

SIGNAGE & ADDITIONAL ADVERTISING

Player Bench

Warm Up

Banners	each	\$150
Announcer Pack	6X Per Day 48 total	\$250
Logo on Social Media and Website	Leading to & entire event	\$150

\$300

\$200 "This warm up brought to you by XXXXX"